

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 06-0120 Version: 1 Nam | | | | Name: | Renee Harwood - Appoin | Renee Harwood - Appointment | |
|---------------|-------------------------|--|----------------------------------|---------|--------------|--------------------------|-------------------------------------|--|
| Туре: | City Resolution Status: | | | Status: | Passed | | | |
| File created: | 2/9/ | 2/9/2006 Ir | | | In control: | Meeting of the Oakland C | Meeting of the Oakland City Council | |
| On agenda: | | | | | Final action | n: 2/21/2006 | | |
| Title: | Fror Rec | Subject:Renee Harwood - AppointmentFrom:Office of the MayorRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Appointing Renee Harwood As A Member Of The Citizen's Police Review Board | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | Offic | Office Of The Mayor | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | | |
| Code sections | : | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. V | 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 79737 CMS.pdf | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | | | | Action | Result | |
| 2/21/2006 | 1 | | ent Meeting Redevelop ncil | | | Adopted | Pass | |
| Subject: | Renee | Renee Harwood - Appointment | | | | | | |
| From: | Office | Office of the Mayor | | | | | | |

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Appointing Renee Harwood As A Member Of The Citizen's Police Review Board